Fly Ash Inventory {Apr 2024 to March 2025}

Grasim Industries Limited, Unit - Indian Rayon, Veraval

Fly Ash Utilization

Bed Ash Utilization

Flyash Bedash Fiy Ash B Nk S Flyash Bedash

Month Opening Opening : 3 Filling Compound Used in Total Bed Ash Closing Closing
Generation | Generation Cement Industries Manufacturing y o
Stock Stock Usage | Construction | powerplant Utilization Stock Stock
[Paver Block
MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT MT

Apr-24 288.45 28.41 1160 339.32 1354,38 177.85 25,59 53.81 82.07 339,32 94.07 28.41
May-24 94.07 28.41 1696.7 268.17 1543.36 102.13 51.78 40,62 73.64 268.17 247.41 28.41
Jun-24 247.41 28.41 1316 233.25 1445.,55 89.92 54.31 89.02 0 233.25 117.86 28.41
Jul-24 117.86 28.41 1350 265.09 1301.39 135.81 66.52 50.6 12.16 265.09 166.47 28.41
Aug-24 166.47 28,41 1320 384.17 1376.31 146.83 74.48 97.8 65.06 384.17 110.16 28.41
Sep-24 110.16 28.41 1400 131.73 1335.26 78.08 29.82 23.83 0 15173 174.9 28.41
QOct-24 174.9 28.41 1484 175.4 1488.16 97.59 29.18 29.01 19.62 175.4 170.74 28.41
Nov-24 170.74 28.41 1401.47 107.45 1275.75 42.1 11.21 12.07 42.07 107.45 296.46 28.41
Dec-24 296.46 28.41 1101.44 346.25 1216.77 113.45 59.36 65.74 107.7 346.25 181.13 28.41
Jan-25 181.13 28.41 1443.43 392.67 1520.33 166.11 101.52 51.64 73.4 392.67 104.23 28.41
Feh-25 104.235 28.41 1320.079 196.04 1279.46 57.73 46.21 34.79 57.31 196.04 144,854 28.41
Mar-25 144.854 28.41 1640 114.44 1592.83 57.05 327 24,69 0 114.44 192.024 28,41

.




